
$.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45. Dinner. music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Band Programme with popularinterludes
Military Band,"4812 Overture" . Tchaikovski
7.47 Stuart Robertson (bass-baritone),"The Lincolnshire Poacher’

Barrett"Richard of Taunton Dene"
trad.

7.563 Band of the 5th InfantryBrigade 2nd N.Z. ExpeditionaryForce,
(a) "Maori Battalion"
(b) "Haere Ra" (Maori Fare-well Song)"A Maori War Haka"

Potatau arr. Hume
7.59 Wish Wynne (sketch),"Another Bedtime Story: Cin-COR" Ni 6sRLSS «es Wayne8.5 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band,"Merrie England" Selection

German
8.13 The Rondoliers,"I Need Lovin’" .... Creamer
"Lady of Spain" ...... Evans
8.19 Grand Massed Brass Bands,"The Mosquitoes’ Parade"

Whitney"My Lady Dainty" ..... Hesse
8.25 George Graves ‘and Mylesclifton (dialogue),"The ’Ole in the Road"

; "Seamark"
8.33 Robert Hood Bowers Band,"William Tell Grand Fantasia’

Rossini
8.41 Jeanette MacDonald (so-prano),"March of the Grenadiers"

Schertzinger"Always In All Ways"
"Beyond the Blue Horizon"

Harling
8.50 Royal Netherlands Military
Band,
"Espana", Waltz .. Waldteufel"Officer of the Day" ..... Hall
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Alfredo Campoli’s Salon
Orchestra,
"Princess Charming’’ Selection

Kester and Noble
9.31 ‘Recollections of GeoffreyHamlyn"9.67 Rudy Star Three,DTea Rapee10. 0 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music7.45 "Every Walk of Life"8.0 SONATA HOUR: Kreisler
(violin), and Rupp (piano),Sonata No. 6 in A Major (Beet-
hoven)8.24 Alfred Piccaver (tenor)
8.28 Jesus Maria Sanroma and
Paul Hindemith, Sonata forPiano for Four Hands (Hinde-
mith) ¢

8.44 Claudine Boons (soprano) |8.47 Rene Le Roy (flute), andKathleen Long (piano), Sonata
No. 3 in G Major (Handel)8.55 Charles _ Rousseliere(tenor)
. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Britt
Cecello), and London String
Quartet, Quintet in C, Op. 163(Schubert)\9.46 Lula Mysz-Gmeiner (con-tralto)
9.52 Eileen Joyce (piano), ‘‘In-termezzo," ‘"Ballade,’’ Op. 118,No. 2 (Brahms)
10. O Meditation music
19.30 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441m. |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Famouswomen composers, Amy Wood-forde-Finden
11.20 Waltzes and women: merely
medley
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
and 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session
5.15 Tea dance by English or-chestras
6. 0 "Michael Strogoff"6.15 "LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Hill-Billy Round-up
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30
Laerts Notoriety of theSouthern Isles: History of theBounties and Antipodes," talk

by Rosaline Redwood7.45 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Chamber music: Schubert's
Quintet in A Major, Op. 114
("The Trout’), Schnabel
(piano), members of Pro Arte
Quartet and Claude Hobday
10. 0 Close down

| Tuesday, December 29
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
5.15 Moily and Her Rascals ,6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie}Allen °

6.15 London News
Hits of the Hour

7.15 History And All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea745 ‘Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 Klondike
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Music in sentimental mood10.30 Cavalcade of Drama0.45 Big Sister
QO Musical programme
roy
The Shopping Reporter
30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
O Midday melody menu-15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion (Tony)6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
. London News30 First Light Fraser
4 History And All That
Ships and the SeaPronunciation JackpotsHeadline News
Flying for FreedomAdventures with Admiral
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9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. O Scottish session ("Andra")11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimm
10.15 The Green |10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Musical Memories
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joan
3. 0 it Parade
3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed bthe Health and Beauty sessio
(Nancy)

5. 0 Children’s session, com=
mencing with Beyond the Rain-bow
5.15 Girl Guides’ session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7.15 History And All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Lady of Millions
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 The Variety Hour
10. 0 Relay from the Welcome
Club, featuring Lyn Christie’sOrchestra
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 With the Bandsmen
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
The Story Behind the SongHeadline News
Flying for FreedomDoctor Mac
Highroads of Melody10. Recorded Talent Questsession

11. 0 London News
11.%5 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift12. 0 Close down
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1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
8:30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9..0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music
London News
Green Meadows
General McArthur
Uncle Jimmy
Headline News from Lone
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Flying for Freedom
Young Farmers’ sessionDoctor Mac
Announcer’s session
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close downCODOM

="

&

LESSSUGAR
SuqanCoupms (>Gqves DAnber66 GorsNEW ZEALANDSFAVOURITETEA FOROVER 50YEARS Saues

REQUIRES

FURTHIER

Hdue

Goupons
T6a


